
 

 
Class Schedule: July, 2025​
 
 
Week 1​ ​ Class 1 - Tuesday, July 1 ​ ​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 1-1: A History of Plant Medicine ​  
(Online) ​​ Class 2 - Thursday, July 3​ ​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 1-2: Controlled Substances Act    ​ ​
​ ​ Class 3 - Sunday, July 6​ ​ ​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 1-3: How to Read Science 
 
Week 2​ ​ Class 4 - Tuesday, July 8​ ​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 1-4: Neuroscience Research ​  
(Online) ​​ Class 5 - Thursday, July 10​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 2-1: Psychology Research ​
​ ​ Class 6 - Sunday, July 13 ​ ​ ​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 2-2: Facilitation Ethics ​ ​  
 
Week 3​ ​ Class 7 - Tuesday, July 15​​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 3-1: Trauma-Informed Care ​  
(Online)​ ​ Class 8 - Thursday, July 17​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 3-2: Risk Mitigation ​ ​  
​ ​ Class 9 - Sunday, July 20​ ​ ​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 3-3: Scope of Practice ​ ​  
 
Week 4​ ​ Class 7 - Tuesday, July 22​​ ​ BREAK; NO CLASS 
(Break)​ ​ Class 8 - Thursday, July 24​ ​ BREAK; NO CLASS 
​ ​ Class 9 - Sunday, July 27​ ​ ​ BREAK; NO CLASS 
 
Week 5​ ​ Class 10 - Tuesday, July 29​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 3-4: Oregon Psilocybin Laws ​  
(Online)​ ​ Class 11 - Thursday, July 31​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 4-1: Neuroscience ​ ​  

Class 12 - Sunday, Aug 3​ ​ ​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 4-2:Pharmacology​ ​ ​
 

Week 6​ ​ Class 13 - Tuesday, Aug 5​ ​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 4-3: Preparation 1 ​ ​  
(Online)​ ​ Class 14 - Thursday, Aug 7​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 5-1: Preparation 2 ​ ​  
​ ​ Class 15 - Sunday, Aug 10​​ ​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 6-1: Administration 1 ​ ​  
 
Week 7 ​​ Class 16 - Tuesday, Aug 12​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 6-2: Administration 2 ​ ​  
(Online)​ ​ Class 17 - Thursday, Aug 14​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 7-1: Integration 1 ​ ​  
​
Week 8​ ​ Day 1 - Saturday, Aug 16​ ​ ​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Screening 
(Practicum;​ Day 2 - Sunday, Aug 17​ ​ ​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Preparation 
Joseph, OR)​ Day 3 - Monday, Aug 18​ ​ ​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Administration 
​ ​ Day 4 - Tuesday, Aug 19​ ​ ​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Integration  

Day 5 - Wednesday, Aug 20​ ​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Skills-Based Exam 
 
 

 


